

The New York City Council

Legislation Details

Version: File #: Res 1515-Name: Condemning President Donald Trump's

2017

establishment a federal "Advisory Commission on

Election Integrity".

Filed (End of Session) Type: Resolution Status:

> In control: Committee on Governmental Operations

On agenda: 6/6/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Resolution condemning President Donald Trump's establishment of a federal "Advisory Commission

on Election Integrity" and reaffirming support for the promotion of legislative efforts nationwide that

enable, rather than suppress, voter participation in elections

Costa G. Constantinides, Rory I. Lancman, Rafael Salamanca, Jr., Andrew Cohen Sponsors:

Indexes:

1. June 6, 2017 - Stated Meeting Agenda with Links to Files Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/6/2017	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
6/6/2017	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
12/31/2017	*	City Council	Filed (End of Session)	